ISO/IEC 17025 / ANSI/NCSLI Z540.3 Accredited
Morehouse Instrument Company, Inc.
1742 Sixth Ave., York, PA 17403-2675 USA
P: (717) 843-0081
F: (717) 846-4193
PG-5201

Page 10
Rev. 4/2022
Universal Calibrating Machine
(UCM) Product Guide
(PG-5201)
Technical Specifications
1 Referenced dimensions are configured with the use of Morehouse load cells as the standards.
Capacity
required
(lbf)
Order code Max
capacity
(lbf)
A L Max1 L Min1 M Max1 M Min1
10,000 UCM-10K STD 11,500 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
30,000 UCM-30K STD 30,000 96.0 22.0 3.0 43.5 24.5
60,000 UCM-60K STD 60,000 105.0 22.5 3.0 46.0 26.5
100,000 UCM-100K STD 112,500 112.5 24.0 3.0 46.5 25.5
200,000 UCM-200K STD 225,000 120.0 28.5 7.0 36.5 14.5
300,000 UCM-300K STD 338,000 132.0 29.5 8.0 41.5 19.5
500,000 UCM-500K STD 675,000 158.0 34.5 10.0 50.5 26.0
600,000 UCM-600K STD 675,000 158.0 34.5 10.0 50.5 26.0
1,000,000 UCM-1000K STD 1,125,000 192.5 40.0 11.0 54.0 25.0
Table 2: UCM lbf Dimensions (inches)
Capacity
required
(kN)
Order code Max
capacity
(kN)
A L Max1 L Min1 M Max1 M Min1
50 UCM-50 kN STD 50 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
100 UCM-100 kN STD 133 2 438 559 76 1 105 622
250 UCM-250 kN STD 266 2 667 572 76 1 168 673
500 UCM-500 kN STD 500 2 858 610 76 1 181 648
1 000 UCM-1000 kN STD 1 000 3 048 724 178 927 368
1 500 UCM-1500 kN STD 1 500 3 353 749 203 1 054 495
3 000 UCM-3000 kN STD 3 000 4 013 876 254 1 283 660
5 000 UCM-5000 kN STD 5 000 4 013 876 254 1 283 660
Table 3: UCM kN Dimensions (mm)
Morehouse Instrument Company, Inc.
1742 Sixth Ave., York, PA 17403-2675 USA
Phone: (717) 843-0081